ASX Announcement



Change of Registered Address

Medallion Trust Series 2014-1P (ASX code: MPZ);

Medallion Trust Series 2016-1 (ASX code: MZF);

Medallion Trust Series 2016-2 (ASX code: MZT);

Medallion Trust Series 2017-1 (ASX code: MZ1); and

Medallion Trust Series 2017-2 (ASX code: MZ2)

Wednesday, 25 May 2022 SYDNEY: Securitisation Advisory Services Pty Ltd (SAS) as the Manager of Medallion Trust Series listed above, announces that in accordance with ASX Listing Rule 3.14, effective Friday, 27 May 2022 its registered office address will be Commonwealth Bank Place South, Level 1, 11 Harbour Street, Sydney NSW 2000.

The release of this announcement was authorised by Mark Fairlie, Company Secretary.

Contact Details Long Term Funding 02 9118 1342 groupfunding@cba.com.au